
 

 

 

Name Grade Job Title 
Permanent/ 
Temporary 

Contact Details 
Salary in £5K 
Brackets 

Salary  Ceiling 

Stuart Davy 
None – NJC Pay 
award 

Chief Executive Permanent  Stuart.Davy@e-lindsey.gov.uk  £105-110,000 
£110,000 
Increases as per 
NJC pay award 

Robert Barlow 
Spot Salary agreed 
with Boston 
Borough Council 

Deputy Chief 
Executive &  
151 Officer 

Permanent 
2.5 days 

Robert.Barlow@e-lindsey.gov.uk  £85-90,000 £90,000 

Alison Penn 
None- NJC pay 
award 

Director Permanent  Alison.Penn@e-lindsey.gov.uk  £70-75,000 
Increases as per 
NJC pay award 

John Armstrong SCP272 Monitoring Officer 
Permanent  
3 days 

John.Armstrong@e-lindsey.gov.uk  £60-65,000 £65,000 

Victoria Burgess SCP270 Assistant Director Permanent  Victoria.Burgess@e-Lindsey.gov.uk  £60-65,000 £65,000 

Semantha Neal SCP270 Assistant Director Permanent  Semantha.Neal@e-lindsey.gov.uk  £60-65,000 £65,000 

Gary Sargeant SCP270 Assistant Director Permanent  Gary.Sargeant@e-lindsey.gov.uk  £60-65,000 £65,000 
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